L
d
D
Type CCR Series
The CCR series of resistors is
constructed utilising solid ceramic
composition, which is the traditional
medium for absorbing high energy

w
er
How to Order
CCR 1 10R K B
Common Part
_ - 0.5 Watt
1 – 1.0 Watt
2 – 2.0 Watt
Power Rating
10 ohm
(10 ohms)
10R
1K ohms
(1000 ohms)
1K0
100K ohms
(100000 ohms)
100K
Resistance Value Tolerance
CCR K - 10%
Packaging
B - Bulk
T - Taped
Application Notes (continued)
Notes
• Graph pulse power (Po) is for ambient temperatures of 70°C or less.  For ambient operating temperatures
greater than 70°C, pulse power (Po) or (Pm) must be further derated by 1.18% per °C above 70°C in
accordance with the power derating schedule of the resistor.
• If derated pulse power (Pm) is calculated to be less than the resistor’s rated continuous power, the resistor’s
rated wattage should be used.
Ceramic Composition Resistors
Type CCR Series
Literature No. 1773193
Issued: 12-08
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CCR256RKB on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution